1
TRADE SUPPLIES HX LTD
Kitchens & Bedrooms
Visit our showroom
Albion Business Centre, 955 Manchester Road, Huddersfield HD4 5TA
Appliances
2

(bride white) -
750mm high
ORDER CODE: 60CM JGSB6W
ORDER CODE: 70CM JGSB7W
ORDER CODE: 90CM JGSB9W
glass splashback
(pewter) -
750mm high
ORDER CODE: 60CM JGSB6P
ORDER CODE: 70CM JGSB7P
ORDER CODE: 90CM JGSB9P
bride white
pewter
black
stainless steel
black
standard metal
splashback
(stainless steel) -
750mm high
ORDER CODE: 60CM OSB60
ORDER CODE: 70CM OSB70
ORDER CODE: 90CM OSB90
ORDER CODE: 100CM OSB100SS
curved metal
splashback
(stainless steel) -
750mm high
ORDER CODE: 60CM OTSB60SS
ORDER CODE: 70CM OTSB70SS
ORDER CODE: 90CM OTSB90SS
curved metal
splashback
(black) -
750mm high
ORDER CODE: 60CM OTSB60BKS
ORDER CODE: 70CM OTSB70BKS
ORDER CODE: 90CM OTSB90BKS
stainless steel
6
OVENS & HOBS
OEN9302X

8
HOODS
BOX HOOD WITH
TOUCH CONTROLS
-	touch controls
-	620m3h extraction rate
-	3 fan speeds
-	2 x aluminium filters/4 layers
-	2 x 1W LED lamps
-	68dB noise level
-	chimney extension 420-780mm
-	5" or 6" ducting required
- 1 x OAMFILT 2 (pair)
- energy rating A
- stainless steel
ORDER CODE: 60CM	OUBBOXTC60SS
ORDER CODE: 70CM	OUBBOXTC70SS
ORDER CODE: 90CM	OUBBOXTC90SS
CURVED ISLAND HOOD
WITH TOUCH CONTROLS
-	touch controls
-	640m3h extraction rate

- energy rating D
OUVIS60W WHITE
OUVIS60BK BLACK
OUVIS60SS STAINLESS STEEL
ANGLED BLACK GLASS
HOOD WITH PUSH
BUTTON CONTROLS
-	450m3h extraction rate
-	3 fan speeds
-	optional recirculation
-	2 x 1W LED lamps
-	chimney extension 525-790mm
-	6" ducting required
- 1 x OAMFILT 1
- energy rating	 B
ORDER CODE: 60CM OUBHHLC60BK
CHIMNEY HOOD
-	push button controls
-	308m3h extraction rate
-	3 fan speeds
-	64dB noise level
-	2 x 28W halogen lamps
-	2 x aluminium filters
-	chimney extension 495-760mm
-	6" ducting required
- energy rating	 D
- stainless steel
ORDER CODE: 60CM
OCHIM60SSPF - 1 X OTMFILT 1 (PAIR)
ORDER CODE: 70CM
OCHIM70SSPF - 1 X OTMFILT 1 (PAIR)
ORDER CODE: 90CM
OCHIM90SSPF - 1 X OTMFILT 1 (PAIR)
ORDER CODE: 100CM
OCHIM100SSPF	 - 1 X OTMFILT 4 (PAIR)
ORDER CODE: 110CM
OCHIM110SSPF	 - 1 X OTMFILT 4 (PAIR)
9
- 800W
- grill & convection oven
- 5 power levels